SCHOLARS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CIVIL LINE, RAIPUR (C.G.)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-25)

Month Date Day Details
July 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram
09.08.2024 Friday World Tribal Day
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day
August
19.08.2024 Monday Rakshbandhan
26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami
02.09.2024 Monday Pola
05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher’'s Day
September 06.09.2024 Friday Teeja
07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
16.09.2024 Monday Milad un-Nabi/ld-e-Milad
02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
October 11.10.2024 - 13.10.2024 Friday - Sunday Dussehra Holiday
25.10.2024 - 03.11.2024 Tuesday - Sunday Diwali Holiday
November 15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
18.12.2024 Wednesday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti
December
24.12.2024 - 26.12.2024 Tuesday - Thursday Winter Vacations
01.01.2025 Wednesday Mew Year
January 14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day
February 02.02.2025 Sunday Vasant Panchami
March 14.03.2025 Friday Holi




